HuihongFiber.com

Huihong Technologies Limited

Tel: 86-755-83053246 Http: www.huihongfiber.com Fax: 86-755-83464223 Email: Sales@huihongfiber.com

Proforma Invoice

To: Ciencia Internacional Number 160713-39-R6

Add: AV. TOMAS MARSANO NRO. 2875 DPTO. 803 URB. SAN ROQUE LIMA

33- PERU Attn. Patricia Gonzales. Date: July 13th 2016

Item Number	Description of Goods	Qty(Pcs)	price US\$/Pcs	Amount US\$
	SC/PC - SC/PC Multimode 62.5/125 DX 3.0 mm 115 M With a pulling ey	2	52.25	104.5
	SC/PC - SC/PC Multimode 62.5/125 DX 3.0 mm 90 M With a pulling eye at one end	12	35.63	427.56
	SC/PC - SC/PC Multimode 62.5/125 DX 3.0 mm 100 M With a pulling eye at one end	12	42.28	507.36
	SC/PC - SC/PC Multimode 62.5/125 DX 3.0 mm 40 M With a pulling eye at one end	4	22.33	89.32
	SC/PC - SC/PC Multimode 62.5/125 DX 3.0 mm 32 M With a pulling eye at one end	4	19.67	78.68
	SC/PC - SC/PC Multimode 62.5/125 DX 3.0 mm 2 M	8	3.99	31.92
	SC/PC - SC/PC Multimode 62.5/125 DX 3.0 mm 3 M	18	4.66	83.88
_	SC/PC - SC/PC Multimode 62.5/125 DX 3.0 mm 40CM	26	3.61	93.86
	SC Duplex Adapter for panel	40	0.50	20

Remarks: all the goods are made in China.

126 By DHL freight

Total

US\$760.00 US\$2.197.08

TOTAL: Say US Dollars TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINTY SEVEN AND EIGHT CENTS ONLY.

Remarks:

1)Payment Term: 100% Payment Before Delivery

2)Delivery time: About 5 working days after receipt of payment

3)Bank details:

Bank Name: HSBC HONG KONG

Bank Address: HSBC International Banking Centre,1 Queen's Road Central, Hong Kong

Bank Code: 004

Swift Code: HSBCHKHHHKH

Benificiary: HUIHONG TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Benificiary Address: FLAT/RM C 21/F, CMA Building, 64 Connaught Rd, Hong Kong

Account Number: 817-213473-838

For and on behalf of
HUIHONG TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

慧鴻 科技 有限 公司

Authorized Signature(s)